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description

drawing no. date originated drawn by rev.

note

12346 5

1 2 3 4 65

MINIMUM MOUNTING LENGTH

®

technical bulletin

PUSH-BUTTON

L62

SIZE

M46

EB205-L62

EB205-M46

PART

NUMBER

S38

BUCKLE

TONGUE
D-RING

ADJUSTMENT STRAP RANGE

HOOK-AND-LOOP PAD 

62cm (24-1/2")

46cm (18")

38cm (15")

MAXIMUM MOUNTING LENGTH

M46

L62 5cm (2")

4cm (1-1/2")

STRAP WIDTH

S38 2.5cm (1")

PADDED LENGTH

PAD WIDTH

7cm (2-3/4")

5.5cm (2-1/4")

5cm (2")

VELCRO® COMPATIBLE

12.5cm (5")

10cm (4")

8.5 cm (3-1/4")

MOUNTING HOLES, Ø 5/16 (8 mm)

1" (25mm) SPACING

96cm (37-3/4")

76cm (29-3/4")

63cm (24-3/4")

2X M6 LOW-PROFILE FLANGE NUT

2X M6 X 8 SCREW

65 cm (25-3/4")

50cm (19-3/4")

43cm (16-3/4")

REHAB LATCH

SIZE

EB225-L62

EB225-M46

PART

NUMBER

PUSH-BUTTON

X-SMALL METAL

SIZE PART

NUMBER

EB235-S38

Bodypoint

SWIVEL

SIZE

EB275-M46

PART

NUMBER

EB275-S38

INCLUDED MOUNTING HARDWARE KIT (HKA11)

L62

M46

S38

L62

M46

S38

L62

M46

S38

M46

L62

S38

M46

L62

S38

M46

L62

S38

M46

L62

S38

M46

L62

S38

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A N/A


